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Islamic Emirate of Afghanistan

Afghan Telecom Corporation
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20 Huawei TXFP: (10G-DWDM-C Band -50GHz - 1
pcCs 40km-SM-TXFP)

20 Huawei XFP: (10G-1310nm-10km-SM-XFP) for 2
PCS | Clientside

20 Huawei XFP: (10G-1550nm-40km-SM-XFP) for 3
PCS | Client side

10 Source XP-MR-08-CDMFA (SM-80km-1550-10- 4
PCS | G-C) for Client Side
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A SM-80Km-1550-10
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Class 1 Laser Product
Made in China E
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HUAWE|
10G-1310nm-10km-SM-XFP
MTRX-02X13-G

HGN MA 18340660529
Class 1 Laser Made In China
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